
Product Code Product Name List Price USD DIR Discount Unit

AW-PLATFORM-BASE Arctic Wolf Aurora Platform $15,000.00 5.00% Per User

AW-CORE-SERVER-GOLD Arctic Wolf Core Server License - Gold (MDR) $218.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-CORE-SERVER-PLATINUM Arctic Wolf Core Server License - Platinum (MDR) $257.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-CORE-SERVER-SILVER Arctic Wolf Core Server License - Silver (MDR) $192.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-CORE-USER-GOLD Arctic Wolf Core User License - Gold (MDR) $218.00 5.00% Per User

AW-CORE-USER-PLATINUM Arctic Wolf Core User License - Platinum (MDR) $257.00 5.00% Per User

AW-CORE-USER-SILVER Arctic Wolf Core User License - Silver (MDR) $192.00 5.00% Per User

AW-PLUS-SERVER-GOLD Arctic Wolf Plus Server License - Gold (MDR, MR) $321.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-PLUS-SERVER-PLATINUM Arctic Wolf Plus Server License - Platinum (MDR, MR) $360.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-PLUS-SERVER-SILVER Arctic Wolf Plus Server License - Silver (MDR, MR) $295.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-PLUS-USER-GOLD Arctic Wolf Plus User License - Gold (MDR, MR) $321.00 5.00% Per User

AW-PLUS-USER-PLATINUM Arctic Wolf Plus User License - Platinum (MDR, MR) $360.00 5.00% Per User

AW-PLUS-USER-SILVER Arctic Wolf Plus User License - Silver (MDR, MR) $295.00 5.00% Per User

AW-TOTAL-SERVER-GOLD Arctic Wolf Total Server License - Gold (MDR, MR, MA, IRJS) $321.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-TOTAL-SERVER-PLATINUM Arctic Wolf Total Server License - Platinum (MDR, MR, MA, IRJS) $360.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-TOTAL-SERVER-SILVER Arctic Wolf Total Server License - Silver (MDR, MR, MA, IRJS) $295.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-TOTAL-USER-GOLD Arctic Wolf Total User License - Gold (MDR, MR, MA, IRJS) $351.00 5.00% Per User

AW-TOTAL-USER-PLATINUM Arctic Wolf Total User License - Platinum (MDR, MR, MA, IRJS) $390.00 5.00% Per User

AW-TOTAL-USER-SILVER Arctic Wolf Total User License - Silver (MDR, MR, MA, IRJS) $325.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MDR-BOX Arctic Wolf MDR Box user license $22.50 5.00% Per User

AW-MDR-EXPLR Arctic Wolf MDR Data Explorer $30.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MDR-GSU Arctic Wolf MDR Google Workspace user license $22.50 5.00% Per User

AW-MDR-IMANAGE Arctic Wolf MDR iManage Threat Manager User License $60.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MDR-LTDUSER Arctic Wolf MDR limited user license $20.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MDR-O365 Arctic Wolf MDR Office 365 user license $22.50 5.00% Per User

AW-MDR-SFDC Arctic Wolf MDR Salesforce user license $22.50 5.00% Per User

AW-MDR-STUDENT Arctic Wolf MDR Student User License $20.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MDR-USER Arctic Wolf MDR user license $200.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MR-AWS Arctic Wolf Managed Risk AWS license $100.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MR-AWS-CSPM Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM AWS license $15.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MR-AZR-CSPM Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM Azure license $15.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MR-GCP-CSPM Arctic Wolf Managed Risk CSPM GCP license $15.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MR-USER Arctic Wolf Managed Risk user license $100.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MSAT-CCP Arctic Wolf Compliance Content Pack $12.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MSAT-MA Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Service $30.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MSAT-MAP Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Plus $42.00 5.00% Per User

AW-PLATFORM Arctic Wolf Platform - Users and Servers $15.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MDR-STUDENTMDR Arctic Wolf MDR Student User License $15.96 5.00% Per User

AW-MDR-GSU-STUDENT Arctic Wolf MDR Google Workspace Student User License $15.96 5.00% Per User

AW-MDR-O365-STUDENT Arctic Wolf MDR Office 365 Student User License $15.96 5.00% Per User

AW-MSAT-MA-B Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Service User $30.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MSAT-MAP-ADDON Arctic Wolf Managed Security Awareness Plus Add On $12.00 5.00% Per User

AW-MDR-AWS Arctic Wolf MDR AWS server license $200.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-MDR-AZS Arctic Wolf MDR Azure server license $200.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-MDR-GCP Arctic Wolf MDR GCP server license $200.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-MDR-IAS Arctic Wolf MDR Internet Application Server License $600.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-MDR-SE Arctic Wolf MDR server license $200.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-MR-AZR Arctic Wolf Managed Risk Azure server license $100.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-MR-GCP Arctic Wolf Managed Risk GCP server license $100.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-MR-SE Arctic Wolf Managed Risk server license $100.00 5.00% Per Server

AW-MR-2XX-S Arctic Wolf 200 Series Managed Risk Scanner $3,000.00 5.00% Per Scanner

AW-IR-JSR Arctic Wolf IR JumpStart Retainer $5,000.00 5.00% Per organization

AW-MDR-OB Arctic Wolf MDR Onboarding $500,000.00 5.00% Per organization

AW-MR-OB Arctic Wolf Managed Risk Onboarding $500,000.00 5.00% Per organization

AW-OB Arctic Wolf Onboarding $500,000.00 5.00% Per organization

AW-CTI-TI Arctic Wolf Threat Intelligence $3,800.00 5.00% Per organization

AW-CTI-TIPLUS Arctic Wolf Threat Intelligence Plus $6,400.00 5.00% Per organization

AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GC Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G SFP+ with RJ45 Connectors $10,000.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GF
Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fiber LC 
Connectors with Bypass

$12,000.00 2.00% Per Location



AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GFNB
Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fiber LC 
Connectors Non-Bypass

$10,000.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-10XX-S-10GT Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G SFP+ with Twinax Connectors $10,000.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-10XX-S-1GC Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 8 x 1G with RJ45 Connectors $10,000.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-10XX-S-40GFNB
Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 2 x 40G Multi-Mode Fiber LC 
Connectors Non-Bypass

$22,000.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-10XX-S-40GT Arctic Wolf 1000 Series Sensor - 2 x 40G SFP+ with Twinax Connectors $22,000.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-10XX-VS Arctic Wolf Virtual 1000 Series Sensor $6,250.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-1XX-S Arctic Wolf 100 Series Sensor $1,500.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-1XX-VS Arctic Wolf Virtual 100 Series Sensor $1,250.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-2XX-S Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor $3,000.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-2XX-S-10G
Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G Multi-mode fiber SFP+ modules 
with LC connector

$4,500.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-2XX-S-10GC Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with RJ45 connectors $4,500.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-2XX-S-10GT Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with Twinax $4,500.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-2XX-VS Arctic Wolf Virtual 200 Series Sensor $2,500.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GC Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with RJ45 Connectors $6,000.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GF
Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-Mode Fiber LC 
Connectors with Bypass

$7,500.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GFNB
Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with Fiber LC Connectors 
Non-Bypass

$6,000.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-3XX-S-10GT Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 2 x 10G SFP+ with Twinax Connectors $6,000.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-3XX-S-1GC Arctic Wolf 300 Series Sensor - 5 x 1G with RJ45 Connectors $4,500.00 2.00% Per Location

AW-MDR-10YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 10 year $46.80 5.00% Per Asset

AW-MDR-13MO Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention – 13 months $14.70 5.00% Per Asset

AW-MDR-1YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 1 year $14.40 5.00% Per Asset

AW-MDR-2XX-S-4-10GF
Arctic Wolf 200 Series Sensor - 4 x 10G Multi-mode fiber SFP+ modules 
with LC connector

$8,250.00 2.00% Per Asset

AW-MDR-2YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 2 year $18.00 5.00% Per Asset

AW-MDR-3YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 3 year $21.60 5.00% Per Asset

AW-MDR-4YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 4 year $25.20 5.00% Per Asset

AW-MDR-5YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 5 year $28.80 5.00% Per Asset

AW-MDR-6MO Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 6 months $8.64 5.00% Per Asset

AW-MDR-6YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 6 year $32.40 5.00% Per Asset

AW-MDR-7YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 7 year $36.00 5.00% Per Asset

AW-MDR-8YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 8 year $39.60 5.00% Per Asset

AW-MDR-9YR Arctic Wolf MDR Log Retention - 9 year $43.20 5.00% Per Asset

AW-MDR-LS Arctic Wolf MDR Log Search $14.40 5.00% Per Asset

AW-NONRET-10XX-S Arctic Wolf Non-Return 10XX Series $5,575.00 5.00% Per Asset

AW-NONRET-1XX-S Arctic Wolf Non-Return 1XX Series $850.00 5.00% Per Asset

AW-NONRET-2XX-S Arctic Wolf Non-Return 2XX Series $1,587.50 5.00% Per Asset

AW-NONRET-3XX-S Arctic Wolf Non-Return 3XX Series $1,862.50 5.00% Per Asset

AW-ES-PROTECT-DEVICE Aurora Protect $35.00 5.00% Per Device

AW-ES-PROTECT-MOBILE Aurora Protect Mobile $25.00 5.00% Per Device

AW-ES-PROTECT-OB Aurora Protect Onboarding $21.00 5.00% Per Device

AW-ES-EPDEF-DEVICE Aurora Endpoint Defense $42.00 5.00% Per Device

AW-ES-EPDEF-OB Aurora Endpoint Defense Onboarding $26.00 5.00% Per Device

AW-MES-MNGD-EPDEF-DEVICE Aurora Managed Endpoint Defense $110.00 5.00% Per Device

AW-MES-MNGD-EPDEF-MDR-DEVICE Aurora Managed Endpoint Defense for MDR $80.00 5.00% Per Device

AW-MES-MNGD-EPDEF-OB Aurora Managed Endpoint Defense Onboarding $42.00 5.00% Per Device

AW-MES-MNGD-EPDEF-OD-DEVICE Aurora Managed Endpoint Defense on Demand $75.00 5.00% Per Device

AW-MES-MNGD-EPDEF-OD-OB Aurora Managed Endpoint Defense on Demand Onboarding $42.00 5.00% Per Device


